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Uncharted Academy 2025-2026 Important Dates to Remember
Quarter 2 Dates & Events

Date Event
Tuesday, October 7+, 2025 Students Return to School — 1pm Dismissal
Thursday, October 23, 2025 October Birthday Celebration
Friday, October 24+, 2025 Trunk or Treat Event at UA

Time: 5pm to 7pm
Wear your Costume!

Friday, October 24th, 2025 New UA Student Open House

Time: 5pm to 7pm
Friday, October 31«, 2025 Halloween Costume Parade
Saturday, November 8th, 2025 The Creative Escape: Fall Edition Event at UA

Time: 10am to 4pm
Now Accepting Craft & Handmade Vendors

Tuesday, November 11+, 2025 Campus Closed — Veterans Day
Thursday, November 13", 2025 November Birthday Celebration
Saturday, November 15th, 2025 The Creative Escape Kids: Fall Edition Event at UA

Time: 10am to 4pm
Now Accepting Craft & Handmade Vendors

Monday, November 17+, 2025 Quarter 2 Student Projects Due

Thursday, November 20th, 2025 FriendsGiving

Thursday, November 20+, 2025 Quarter 2 Parent Night at UA
6pm until 7pm

Monday, November 24+ thru Thanksgiving Break — No Classes

Friday, November 28~, 2025

Thursday, December 11, 2025 December Birthday Celebration

Saturday, December 13th, 2025 Oakleaf Christmas Parade - UA Participating

Sunday, December 14+, 2025 Holiday Family Photo Day

Book Now!

Tuesday, December 16+, 2025 Kona Ice at UA

Friday, December 19th, 2025 Coco & Community

Monday, December 22nd, 2025 thru Winter Break

Monday, January 5=, 2026 Campus Closed

Tuesday, January 6+, 2026 Students Return to School — 1pm Dismissal



